
Show #50121: Cowtown Derby & Stockhorse Show  (07/22/2021-07/25/2021)

Open Derby  (Rein) - Shown: 16

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Hendrixx John C. Swales 74.00 Monica Wille$497.25

2 Hay Sweet Freya Dale Clearwater 73.50 Tracy Brand$298.35

3T Pic A Pepto Adam Blackmon 72.50 Susan Melchert$66.30

3T Stylish Rascal Seth Abrahamson 72.50 Seth Abrahamson$66.30

3T SLR Smart As A Cat John C. Swales 72.50 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle$66.30

6T Time Enough For Love John C. Swales 72.00 Ron & Diana Runge Stuckert

6T Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 72.00 Katie Harvie

6T Never Giving In John C. Swales 72.00 Monica Wille

9 Lahianas Big Bet John C. Swales 71.50 Les Steem

10T Be Tuff Starlight Rick Wiebe 71.00 Suzanne Soucy

10T Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 71.00 Wayne Bowd

12T WKK Whiskeyontheroad Amos Abrahamson 70.50 Wayne Knaap

12T Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 70.50 Iaian Durrell

14 Lay It Down Sally Adam Blackmon 69.50 Susan Melchert

15 Bet Sheza Diamond Geoff Hoar 68.50 Gordon Church

16 Little Bellanita Rick Wiebe 67.50 Sun Rise Ranch

Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Pic A Pepto Adam Blackmon 72.50 Susan Melchert

2 Be Tuff Starlight Rick Wiebe 71.00 Suzanne Soucy

3T WKK Whiskeyontheroad Amos Abrahamson 70.50 Wayne Knaap

3T Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 70.50 Iaian Durrell

5 Lay It Down Sally Adam Blackmon 69.50 Susan Melchert

6 Bet Sheza Diamond Geoff Hoar 68.50 Gordon Church

7 Little Bellanita Rick Wiebe 67.50 Sun Rise Ranch

Level One Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Pic A Pepto Adam Blackmon 72.50 Susan Melchert$205.00

2 Shes A Wicked Nic It Anna Gimblett 71.50 Dwayne Slater$123.00

3T Ten Fires Tressie Smith 71.00 Riley Merrill$41.00

3T Myslidersgotdiamonds Melody Andrews 71.00 Chelsea Milburn$41.00

5 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 70.50 Iaian Durrell

6 Lay It Down Sally Adam Blackmon 69.50 Susan Melchert

 Novice Horse (Rein) - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Hendrixx John C. Swales 74.00 Monica Wille

2T Time Enough For Love John C. Swales 72.00 Ron & Diana Runge Stuckert

2T Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 72.00 Katie Harvie

2T Never Giving In John C. Swales 72.00 Monica Wille

5 Lahianas Big Bet John C. Swales 71.50 Les Steem

6 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 71.00 Wayne Bowd

7 Bet Sheza Diamond Geoff Hoar 68.50 Gordon Church

Non Pro Derby (Rein) - Shown: 8

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney



Show #50121: Cowtown Derby & Stockhorse Show  (07/22/2021-07/25/2021)

1T Genuine Red Sparkle Suzon Schaal 73.50 Suzon Schaal$158.85

1T Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 73.50 Michelle Wooldridge$158.85

3 Play Sally Play Carlene Meeks 73.00 Carlene Meeks$79.42

4 Twist My Arm Jim Dobler 72.50 Jim Dobler

5 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 71.50 Cody Heintz

6 DFN Spooks Belle Lena Noreen Fenske 70.00 Noreen Fenske

7 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 62.50 Erin Durrell

8 CR Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth 0.00 Janice Cornforth

NOVICE NON PRO DERBY (Rein) - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 73.50 Michelle Wooldridge

2 Play Sally Play Carlene Meeks 73.00 Carlene Meeks

3 Twist My Arm Jim Dobler 72.50 Jim Dobler

4 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 71.50 Cody Heintz

5 DFN Spooks Belle Lena Noreen Fenske 70.00 Noreen Fenske

6 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 62.50 Erin Durrell

7 CR Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth 0.00 Janice Cornforth

Amateur Derby (Rein) - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 73.50 Michelle Wooldridge$86.25

2 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 71.50 Cody Heintz$51.75

3 DFN Spooks Belle Lena Noreen Fenske 70.00 Noreen Fenske$34.50

4 Skeets N Boon Geena Flaman 69.00 Geena Flaman

5 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 62.50 Erin Durrell

6 CR Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth 0.00 Janice Cornforth

Non Pro Limited Derby (Rein) - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 CR Tuff Tornado Heather McFarlane 73.00 Heather McFarlane$104.00

2 Madam Justice Pepto Jennifer Soltys 72.50 Jennifer Soltys$78.00

3 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 72.00 Deb Simpson$52.00

4 Cajun Cat Heather McLevin 71.00 Jim Dobler$26.00

5 AROADIETHATCANDANCE Jo Lien Jones 69.00 Jo Lien Jones

6 Vintage Custom Crome Nancy Perlich 61.50 Nancy Perlich

7 Highbrow Mickie Zadee Chapman 60.00 Zadee Chapman


